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Mr. Kh. 

Mohma

d Shafi

Workshop on Curriculum Design & 

Development

28-01-2019 06-02-2019 10 Central University of Punjab https://ddek

u.edu.in/File

s/2cfa4584-

5afe-43ce-

aa4b-
Dr. 

Tanveer 

Ahmad 

Darzi

Refresher Course on Disaster management 30-01-2019 21-02-2019 23 HRDC KU

Dr. M 

Ayub 

Soudage

Workshop on Indian Economy and Society in 

21st century

25-03-2019 29-03-2019 Central University of Punjab

Mr. Kh. 

Mohma

d Shafi

Refresher Course on Python Programming - 

A Practical Approach(FDP) 

08-03-2021 31-03-2021 23 Meity & IIT Kanpur

Dr. 

Zubair 

Ahmad 

Refresher Course in Information Technology 

(interdisciplinary)

27-02-2021 12-03-2021 15 University of Kashmir, UGC Sponsored

Dr. 

Javeed 

Ahmad 

Refresher course In information technology 

(interdisciplinary)

27-02-2021 12-03-2021 14 HRDC, University of Kashmir

FDP attendened by Faculty of CDOE year Wise

Year -2019

2020

2021

https://ddeku.edu.in/Files/2cfa4584-5afe-43ce-aa4b-ad936cc9d3be/Custom/FDP.pdf
https://ddeku.edu.in/Files/2cfa4584-5afe-43ce-aa4b-ad936cc9d3be/Custom/FDP.pdf
https://ddeku.edu.in/Files/2cfa4584-5afe-43ce-aa4b-ad936cc9d3be/Custom/FDP.pdf
https://ddeku.edu.in/Files/2cfa4584-5afe-43ce-aa4b-ad936cc9d3be/Custom/FDP.pdf
https://ddeku.edu.in/Files/2cfa4584-5afe-43ce-aa4b-ad936cc9d3be/Custom/FDP.pdf


Mr. Kh. 

Mohma

d Shafi

Course on Next Generation Technologies

Refresher Course on Machine Learning

Refresher Course on 5th Summer School on 

Artificial Intelligence

Refresher course titled " ADVANCED 

CONCEPTS IN DEVELOPING MOOCS"

Refresher Course on Neural Networks & 

Deep Learning Online Course

Refresher Course on Four Week Certification 

Course on Python Programming – A Practical 

Approach

29-06-2021

12-04-2021

02-08-2021

07-01-2022

18-11-2021

08-03-2021

13-07-2021

15-07-2021

31-08-2021

21-01-2022

18-12-2021

08-04-2021

15

30

15

30

30

University of Delhi under PMMMNMTT

Organized by By Andrew Ng (Stanford Online) Through Coursera

International Institute of Information Technology (IIIT), Hyderabad

Ramanujan College, University of Delhi under PMMMNMTT

Andrew Ng (Stanford Online) Through Coursera

E & ICT Academy, IIT Kanpur

Dr. 

Aneeda 

Jan

Refresher Course on Advanced concepts in 

Developing MOOCS

Refresher Course on LAW IN 

CONTEMPORARY TIMES

07-01-2022

27-01-2022

21-01-2022

10-02-2022

15

15

Teaching Learning Centre, Ramanujan College Maharashtra

Teaching Learning Centre, Ramanujan College Maharashtra

Dr. 

Javeed 

Ahmad 

Refresher course in Information technology 

Interdisciplinary

27-02-2021 12-03-2021 14 HRDC University of Kashmir

Mr. Kh. 

Mohma

d Shafi

Workshop on Short Term Professional 

Development Programme on NEP 2020: 

Serving Students with Disabilities in 

Distance, Online, and Blended Learning"

29-11-2022 06-12-2022 8 Organized by Staff Training and Research Institute of Distance 

Education

Dr. 

Aneeda 

Jan

Refresher Course on Advanced Research 

Methodology

21-06-2022 05-07-2022 15 Teaching Learning Centre, Ramanujan College University of Delhi

2022



Dr. 

Javeed 

Ahmad 

Refresher Course on Teacher Education 26-08-2022 08-09-2022 15 Organized by HRDC, University of Kashmir

Dr. 

Zubair 

Ahmad 

Refresher Course on Human Rights 31-01-2024 13-02-2024 14 MMTTC,KU

Dr. M 

Ayub 

Soudage

r

Refresher Course Information Technology 

(Interdisciplanary)

Refresher Course on two week capacity 

building programme for young faculty 

members

18-07-2023

19-12-2023

31-07-2023

31-12-2023

14

12

Department of Economics, University of Kashmir

Central university of Punjab, Bathinda

Dr. 

Tanveer 

Ahmad 

Darzi

Refresher Course in Information 

Technology(Interdisciplanary)

18-07-2023 31-07-2023 14 University of Kashmir, UGC Sponsored

2023


