FDP attendened by Faculty of CDOE year Wise

Name of	Type of Program (Professional			Durati	Organiser/Institute	Link To
Faculty	Development Programmes,			on(in		Relevent
	Orientation/Induction Programmes,		_	No. Of		Documents
		Start Date	End Date			
		-	Year -20	19		
Mr. Kh.	Workshop on Curriculum Design &	28-01-2019	06-02-2019	10	Central University of Punjab	https://ddek
Mohma	Development					u.edu.in/File
d Shafi						s/2cfa4584-
						5afe-43ce-
						<u>aa4b-</u>
Dr.	Refresher Course on Disaster management	30-01-2019	21-02-2019	23	HRDC KU	
Tanveer						
Ahmad						
Darzi						
Dr. M	Workshop on Indian Economy and Society in	25-03-2019	29-03-2019		Central University of Punjab	
Ayub	21st century					
Soudage						

	2020							
Mr. Kh.	Refresher Course on Python Programming -	08-03-2021	31-03-2021	23	Meity & IIT Kanpur			
Mohma	A Practical Approach(FDP)							
d Shafi								
Dr.	Refresher Course in Information Technology	27-02-2021	12-03-2021	15	University of Kashmir, UGC Sponsored			
Zubair	(interdisciplinary)							
Ahmad								
Dr.	Refresher course In information technology	27-02-2021	12-03-2021	14	HRDC, University of Kashmir			
Javeed	(interdisciplinary)							
Ahmad								

2021	

Mr. Kh.	Course on Next Generation Technologies	29-06-2021	13-07-2021	15	University of Delhi under PMMMNMTT
Mohma d Shafi	Refresher Course on Machine Learning	12-04-2021	15-07-2021		Organized by By Andrew Ng (Stanford Online) Through Coursera
	Refresher Course on 5th Summer School on Artificial Intelligence	02-08-2021	31-08-2021	30	International Institute of Information Technology (IIIT), Hyderabad
		07-01-2022	21-01-2022	15	Ramanujan College, University of Delhi under PMMMNMTT
	CONCEPTS IN DEVELOPING MOOCS"	40 44 2024	40.40.0004	20	Andrew Ng (Stanford Online) Through Coursera
	Refresher Course on Neural Networks & Deep Learning Online Course	18-11-2021	18-12-2021	30	
	Refresher Course on Four Week Certification Course on Python Programming – A Practical		08-04-2021	30	E & ICT Academy, IIT Kanpur
Aneeda	Refresher Course on Advanced concepts in Developing MOOCS	07-01-2022	21-01-2022	15	Teaching Learning Centre, Ramanujan College Maharashtra
	Refresher Course on LAW IN CONTEMPORARY TIMES	27-01-2022	10-02-2022	15	Teaching Learning Centre, Ramanujan College Maharashtra
	Refresher course in Information technology Interdisciplinary	27-02-2021	12-03-2021	14	HRDC University of Kashmir

2022							
Mr. Kh.	Workshop on Short Term Professional	29-11-2022	06-12-2022	8	Organized by Staff Training and Research Institute of Distance		
Mohma	Development Programme on NEP 2020:				Education		
d Shafi	Serving Students with Disabilities in						
	Distance, Online, and Blended Learning"						
Dr.	Refresher Course on Advanced Research	21-06-2022	05-07-2022	15	Teaching Learning Centre, Ramanujan College University of Delhi		
Aneeda	Methodology						
Jan							

D	r.	Refresher Course on Teacher Education	26-08-2022	08-09-2022	15	Organized by HRDC, University of Kashmir	
Ja	veed						
Α	hmad						

	2023								
Dr.	Refresher Course on Human Rights	31-01-2024	13-02-2024	14	MMTTC,KU				
Zubair									
Ahmad									
Dr. M	Refresher Course Information Technology	18-07-2023	31-07-2023	14	Department of Economics, University of Kashmir				
Ayub	(Interdisciplanary)								
Soudage									
r	Refresher Course on two week capacity	19-12-2023	31-12-2023	12	Central university of Punjab, Bathinda				
	building programme for young faculty								
	members								
Dr.	Refresher Course in Information	18-07-2023	31-07-2023	14	University of Kashmir, UGC Sponsored				
Tanveer	Technology(Interdisciplanary)								
Ahmad									
Darzi									